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2017/18 - DANCE YEAR AT A GLANCE

SEPTEMBER 2017
Saturday September 9™ | First Day of Classes
OCTOBER 2017
Saturday Oct 7" All Classes in Session
Monday Oct 9" — No Classes
Thanksgiving Monday
Tuesday Oct 31* - Halloween No Classes
NOVEMBER 2017
Saturday November 11" — No Classes
Remembrance Day
Monday November 13" All Classes in Session

DECEMBER 2017

CLASS VIEWING WILL TAKE PLACE THE FIRST 2 WEEKS, December 1 — 14
A SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED MID NOVEMBER

Saturday Dec 23"
(Christmas Break Dec 23" to Jan 7™)

No Classes

JANUARY 2018

MOCH BALLET EXAMS WILL TAKE PLACE AT THE END OF JANUARY AND BEGINNING
OF FEBRUARY - A SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED IN DECEMBER

Monday January 8"

| First Day of Classes

FEBRUARY 2018

BALLET EXAMS MAY TAKE PLACE BETWEEN FEBRUARY 11 AND MARCH 10
A SCHEDULE WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE BEGINNING OF FEB

Monday February 12" — Family Day

No Classes

Sunday February 18™
Dance Extravaganza

Surrey Arts Centre / 2 shows 10:00am & 1:30pm —
all competitive students and PYC Dancers

MARCH 2018

Saturday March 17"
Spring Break March 18" to April 1*

Last Day of Classes

APRIL 2018

Monday April 2"

| All Classes in Session

MAY 2018

Monday May 14" to Friday May 18"

Tech rehearsals — NO regular classes

Tech Rehearsals Rehearsals take place at your studio
Saturday May 19™ to Monday May 21* | No Classes (Saturday and Monday)
Victoria Day Weekend

Tuesday May 22" to Saturday May 26"

Last Week of Regular Classes

Sunday, May 27 — Thursday, May 31

Class photos — ALL taken at the Ridge studio

May 28", 29", 30™
(Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday)

Dress Rehearsals take place at the Bell Centre

Thursday May 31"

No classes

JUNE 2018

Friday, June 1st
Saturday June 2"
Sunday, June 3"

1 show Friday @ 6:00pm

2 shows Saturday @ 1:00pm and 6:00pm

1 show Sunday @ 5:30pm

*Show placement information will be available in
January




